Incident Date

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008845
RMP21-008846

RMP21-008847
RMP21-008848
RMP21-008849
RMP21-008850

RMP21-008851
RMP21-008852
RMP21-008853

RMP21-008854
RMP21-008855
RMP21-008856

RMP21-008857

RMP21-008858
RMP21-008859

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1460 GOLF RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR
1301 MEIJER DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
3940 MEADOW DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4700 ARBOR DR
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
62/MARKETPLACE
2510 ARLINGDALE CT

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
2160 PLUM GROVE RD

4025 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4718 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

4732 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name
WALMART
SHELL STATION

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MEIJER STORE
KIMBALL HILL PARK
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

GUS DINER
24/7 PANTRY
MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WALMART
CROSSROADS 3

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMPD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

Incident Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL

11/15/2021 7:36:24 AM



Incident Date

11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021

11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021

11/14/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008860
RMP21-008861

RMP21-008862

RMP21-008864
RMP21-008863

RMP21-008865

RMP21-008866
RMP21-008867

RMP21-008868

RMP21-008869
RMP21-008870
RMP21-008871

RMP21-008872

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3004 DOVE ST

4734 ARBOR DR

3400 ALGONQUIN RD
1480 GOLF RD

1480 GOLF RD

3201 CENTRAL RD

3207 CENTRAL RD

3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4738 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1675
WINNETKA CIR

1675 WINNETKA CIR
APPROX LOC: 4773
BARKER AVE

1601 ROHLWING RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2707 GEORGE CT
3705 PHEASANT DR
4718 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

DOVE ST / EASTMAN ST

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

BULLDOG ALE HOUSE
BULLDOG ALE HOUSE

BUS/MALONE MOTOR

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MACDERMID AUTOTYPE

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE
CROSSROADS 3

COMMUNITY CENTER

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident
PUBLIC SERVICE
CODE 3

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRESPASSING
MAN WITH GUN

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

11/15/2021 7:36:24 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/15/2021 7:36:24 AM



