



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/14/2021	RMP21-008845	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008846	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008847	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008848	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/14/2021	RMP21-008849	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/14/2021	RMP21-008850	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008851	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008852	62/MARKETPLACE		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/14/2021	RMP21-008853	2510 ARLINGDALE CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008854	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	GUS DINER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008855	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008856	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008857	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008858	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008859	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/14/2021	RMP21-008860	3004 DOVE ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/14/2021	RMP21-008861	4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/14/2021		3400 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008862	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/14/2021		1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	ACCIDENT	
11/14/2021		3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008864	3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	BUS/MALONE MOTOR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008863	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/14/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008865	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1675 WINNETKA CIR	MACDERMID AUTOTYPE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008866	1675 WINNETKA CIR		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008867	APPROX LOC: 4773 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/14/2021		1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008868	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008869	2707 GEORGE CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008870	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	TRESPASSING	
11/14/2021	RMP21-008871	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	MAN WITH GUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/14/2021	RMP21-008872	DOVE ST / EASTMAN ST		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER